PRICE LIST

DAILY RATE & TROPHY

DAILY RATES PLAINS GAME DAILY RATES OBSERVER DAILY RATES DANGEROUS GAME
1 Professional Hunter x 1 Hunter  USS 395 Adults USS 225 1 Professional Hunter x 1 USS 650
1 Professional Hunter x 2 Hunters USS 295 Children younger than 11 Years USS$ 100 1 Professional Huntersx 2 USS 550

ALL PRICING MENTIONED, QUOTED AND CONTRACTED IS IN US$ CURRENCY BRONKHORST SAFARIS REserve ~ (NOT RECOMMENDED)
THE RIGHT TO AMEND ALL PRICING WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ALTHOUGH WE WILL CONSULT WITH CLIENTS Al Daily rates are per person per Day

LIMPOPO PROVINCE - General *** FREE STATE PROVINCE - Specific ****
Species uss Days Species uUss Days
African Wild Cat * &** 700 7 Black Wildebeest ** 1450 7
Baboon** 400 7 Blesbuck Copper 1250 7
Blesbuck Common 750 7 Blesbuck Yellow 1950 7
Blesbuck White 1350 7 Bontebok 2500 7
Blue Wildebeest 1550 7 Fallow Deer 1250 7
Bushbuck Limpopo * 1850 7 Lechwe Common ** 4250 7
Bushpig* 1250 7 Springbuck Common 750 7
Caracal * 1500 7 Springbuck Black 1750 7
Common Reedbuck 1650 7 Springbuck Copper 1250 7
Civet Cat * & ** 1500 7 Springbuck Kalahari 1100 7
Duiker Common * 550 7 Springbuck White 1750 7
Eland Cape 4250 7
Eland Livingston 5250 Vi MPUMALANGA PROVINCE - Specific ****
Gemsbuck 1750 7 Species Us$  Days
Genet Cat * 550 7 Oribi** 3750 7
Giraffe 4750 7 Serval Cat * & ** 2750 7
Honey Badger * & ** 1950 10 Vaal Rhebuck ** 2750 7
Hyena Spotted * & ** 3950 10 .
Hyena Brown * & ** 2950 10 KWA.-ZULU NATAL - Specific ****
Grysbuck Sharpe's** 3250 10 Species uss Days
Impala 550 7 Red Duiker** 2500 10
Jackal Black Back * 250 7 Livingston Suni** 3500 10
Southern Greater Kudu <54” 3950 7 EASTERN CAPE - Specific *****
Southern Greater Kudu <58” 4950 7 "
b Species uss$ Days

i:gigfir:gg:eater Az I;(715R0 ;0 Bushbuck Cape 1650 7

; Duiker Blue** 2500 7
Mountain Reedbuck 1550 7 Grysbuck Cape * 1800 7
Nyal'a TR Kudu Cape 2250 7
Ostrich 1250 7
Porcupine * Uil DANGEROUS SEVEN - Specific
Red Hartebeest 1850 7 Species us$ Days
Roan Antelope*** 8250 10 Cape Buffalo up to 38” 9950 7
Sable Antelope up to 38" 4500 10 Cape Buffalo up to 42” 12500 7
Sable Antelope under 44" 6500 10 Cape Buffalo 42” Plus 15500 7
Sable Antelope under 46” 7500 10 Crocodile <11ft (Limpopo) ** 9500 7
Steenbuck LA Elephant (Limpopo) ** PQR 10
Tsessebe** 3250 7 Hippo (Limpopo) ** 9500 7
Vervet Monkey** i ey Lion / Lioness (North West) ** PQR 7
Warthog 850 7 Leopard POR 14
Waterbuck Common 3250 7 Rhino White ** (Per Inch) 3800 7
Zebra Burchell’s 1550 7 Cape Buffalo Female 5500 7
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SPECIAL NOTES
¢ Night Hunting @ $ 75 per hunter per night
o CITES, TOPS, Special Hunting Permits TBA ok

e S$150 Administration Fee on all Permit applications
minimum 30 days ahead of safari

e Arrival Departure point Polokwane or JIA ol

e Arrival Departure point JIA * B

e Arrival Departure point Port Elizabeth

e Baiting and Pre Baiting @ $250 per day

e Impala Baits @ $100 per bait

e Certain Species does occur in several provinces

e Conservation Research Fund - $50 on each carnivore
hunting permit issued

e PHASA Conservation Levy $ 10 per animal hunted

e Non-Trophy Female Cull animals @60% of Normal
Trophy Fee if available
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BOOKING REQUIREMENTS

e 25% of Daily Rate/Package on reservation of Safari

e Remainder and extra Trophy Fees on departure

e All prices are quoted in USS

e Deposits are NON-REFUNDABLE

e Dangerous Seven Safaris, 50% of trophy fee on booking

CANCELLATION POLICY

e Deposits are NON-REFUNDABLE

e Dates booked and Confirmed will be paid for in full
e Cancellation within 90 days not transferable

HUNT DONATIONS

¢ No Changes or Exchanges on Donations

¢ No Accumulation of Credits

e Only 1 Hunt donation allowed per family or group

* No Back to Back Combining of Hunt Donations

¢ Daily Rate Credits Only Applicable to Main Safari Lodge

e Arrival / Departure days @ S 225 pppd non-negotiable

e Return Airport Transfer fee $ 500 per each Hunt
Donation

e $1000 non-refundable deposit to be paid once safari
dates are confirmed

Hunting Packages

Magnificent 7 - 9 Days 7 Nights & 7 Trophies -S$ 6995

Perfect 10 - 12 Days 11 Nights & 10 Trophies -S 9995
Show Special - 9 Days 8 Nights & 4 Trophies -$ 3500
Cape Buffalo - 9 Days 8 Nights + Buffalo -$12500
Cape Buffalo & Sable - 9 Days 8 Nights -$19 000

PRICE LIST

DAILY RATE & TROPHY
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INCLUDED IN PRICE

o All services of Camp Staff, PH, Tracker and skinners

e All meals per day, Fruit Juice during meals

e Use of Safari Vehicle per hunter & observers (1x1 or 2 x 1) during Safari
¢ Field preparation of trophies, transport to shipper closest to Outfitter
¢ Daily Laundry

VIDEO YOUR SAFARI

e Camera man and Equipment @ $250 per day — no Raw or unedited
footage will be released

e Accommodation of Cameraman @ $100 per day

¢ Placement of Cameraman and Equipment at clients costs

PAYMENT METHODS

e USD S Cash, Cheques, Wire Transfer and Credit Card (5% levy) only
* No personal cheques or bank cheques

¢ All Payments to be settled before departure from Safari Camp

EXCLUDED IN PRICE

e All Liquor, Wine, Malt, Bottled Water, Soft Drinks

e Taxidermy Process

e Gratuities to all camp and safari staff

e Trophy Fees of species taken

¢ Rifle Hire @ $70 per rifle per day, ammo at cost

¢ Hotel or Guesthouse expenses before and after safari

e Champagne and specially requested food and drinks

e All air charters requested

e Return airport transfer @ $500 per vehicle

e All animals hunted, wounded and or lost, or confirmed by Hunting
guides as hit will be paid for in full as per quoted price

e 15% VAT on trophies not exported

e 15% VAT on Daily Rate

e Safari Area Change Fee $250 per Vehicle

e Accompanying PH Transport and Accommodation arrangements on
foreign Camps

SPECIALLY REQUESTED SPECIES

e Blue Wildebeest Variant Gold 3500
e Blue Wildebeest Variant King 6500
e Gemsbuck Variant Gold 6 500
e Impala Variant Black 2500
e Impala Variant White Flanked 3500
e Impala Variant Saddleback 3500

Non-Trophy Female Cull animals @60% of Normal Trophy Fee if available
All requested trophies of exceptional sizes will be quoted separately
Crocodile Bigger than 11ft at S 1500 per 1ft or portion increments

[ ] Find us on
9 [i Facebook
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